•	 Simple and elegant design: curved
rocker combined with chamfer frame
on the top and the bottom
•	 Backlight with blue illumination
•	 Safe and faster installation due to
ergonomic design
•	 Durability thanks to high-quality
materials

05
See product
picture Order Code Type Description Technical Data
Flush-mounted
Box Dimension
Switches
01 2TCZ171001R0030 BL101 1 Gang 1 Way 10AX SWITCH 10AX 35mm
02 2TCZ171004R0030 BL106 2 Gang 2 Way 10AX SWITCH 10AX 35mm
03 2TCZ171006R0030 BL107 3 Gang 2 Way 10AX SWITCH 10AX 35mm
04 2TCZ171008R0030 BL108 4 Gang 2 Way 10AX SWITCH 10AX 35mm
05 2TCZ171020R0070 BL111S 1 Gang 1 Way 20AX DP SWITCH WITH ILLUMINATION 20AX 35mm
06 2TCZ171098R0090 BL179 1 Gang 1 Way 45A DP SWITCH WITH ILLUMINATION 45A 35mm
07 2TCZ172001R0040 BL224 1 Gang 13A SWITCHED SOCKET SP 13A 35mm
08 2TCZ172016R0040 BL261 1 Gang BS SWITCHED SOCKET DP WITH USB,TYPEA*2 13A 47mm
09 2TCZ172010R0040 BL227 2 Gang 13A SWITCHED SOCKET SP 13A 35mm
10 2TCZ172017R0040 BL262 2 Gang BS SWITCHED SOCKET DP WITH USB,TYPEA*2 13A 47mm
11 2TCZ173001R0010 BL301 1 Gang TV OUTLET, DEAD-END LINE DEAD-END LINE 35mm
12 2TCZ173006R0010 BL321 1 Gang TELEPHONE OUTLET RJ11 RJ11 35mm
—
10
—
06